BOLTED ANGLE SHELVING
Powder Coated (Imperial)
The most popular Shelving System on the market today. Components include a range of sturdy
slotted angle uprights, steel shelves, bracing and fixings. Accessories include dividers, shelf fronts,
solid or mesh side and back panels, kick panels and base feet – all items with an epoxy powder
coated finish. Below views of standard Open Braced Shelving and Closed Shelving Units.
1
Angle Uprights
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
USA00351829 Grey 1,829m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 1.58
USA00352134 Grey 2,134m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 1.58
USA00352438 Grey 2,438m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 2.10
USA00352743 Grey 2,743m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 3.37
USA00353048 Grey 3,048m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 2.62
USA00353353 Grey 3,353m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 2.90
USA00353658 Grey 3,658m L x 35mm x 35mm x 1.6mm 3.15
Steel Shelves
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
UAS09140305 Grey 914mm L x 305mm W x 0.8mm – 160 kg UDL 2.56
UAS09140381 Grey 914mm L x 381mm W x 0.8mm – 160 kg UDL 3.04
UAS09140457 Grey 914mm L x 457mm W x 0.8mm – 160 kg UDL 3.52
UAS09140610 Grey 914mm L x 610mm W x 0.8mm – 120 kg UDL 4.49
UAS09140762 Grey 914mm L x 762mm W x 1.2mm – 100 kg UDL 8.20
UAS09140914 Grey 914mm L x 914mm W x 1.2mm – 100 kg UDL 9.64
Solid Steel Back Panels
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
UBP09900914 Grey Back Panel 990mm H x 914mm L 5.68
UBP12950914 Grey Back Panel 1,295m H x 914mm L 7.43
Solid Steel Side Panels
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
USP09900305 Grey Side Panel 990mm H x 305mm L 1.9
USP09900381 Grey Side Panel 990mm H x 381mm L 2.37
USP09900457 Grey Side Panel 990mm H x 457mm L 2.83
USP09900610 Grey Side Panel 990mm H x 610mm L 3.78
USP01295305 Grey Side Panel 1,295mm H x 305mm L 2.48
USP01295381 Grey Side Panel 1,295mm H x 381mm L 3.10
USP01295457 Grey Side Panel 1,295mm H x 457mm L 3.72
USP01295610 Grey Side Panel 1,295mm H x 610mm L 4.97
Shelf Components & Accessories
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
UAG00000000 Grey Cornet Gusset/Bracing Cleat 0.05
UCB00000305 Grey Cross Brace Set 610mm x 305mm 0.65
UCB00000381 Grey Cross Brace Set 610mm x 381mm 0.68
UCB00000457 Grey Cross Brace Set 610mm x 457mm 0.72
UCB00000610 Grey Cross Brace Set 610mm x 457mm 0.81
UCB00000762 Grey Cross Brace Set 610mm x 457mm 0.92
UCB00000914 Grey Cross & Back Brace Set 610mm x 914mm 1.03
BNS08000016 Plated M8 x 16 Nuts & Bolts 0.01
URC09140035 Grey Shelf Reinforcing Channel 914mm x 35mm 0.49
SPA00000000 Grey Angle Spice Plate 0.11
FKP09140050 Grey Bin Front/Kick Plate 914mm x 50mm 0.50
FKP09140100 Grey Bin Front/Kick Plate 914mm x 100mm 0.79
SSF00000000 Galvanised Single Steel Foot 0.16
SDF00000000 Galvanised Double Steel Foot 0.20
2
Dividers
Product Code Colour Dimensions Mass Kg
SBD01520305 Grey Shelf Divider 152mm H x 305mm W 0.23
SBD0152081 Grey Shelf Divider 152mm H x 381mm W 0.30
SBD01520457 Grey Shelf Divider 152mm H x 457mm W 0.34
SBD02280305 Grey Shelf Divider 228mm H x 305mm W 0.51
SBD02280381 Grey Shelf Divider 228mm H x 381mm W 0.64
SBD02280457 Grey Shelf Divider 228mm H x 457mm W 0.77
SBD03050305 Grey Shelf Divider 305mm H x 305mm W 0.66
SBD03050381 Grey Shelf Divider 305mm H x 381mm W 0.83
SBD03050457 Grey Shelf Divider 305mm H x 457mm W 0.99
SBD03400305 Grey Shelf Divider 340mm H x 305mm W 0.73
SBD03400381 Grey Shelf Divider 340mm H x 381mm W 0.91
SBD03400457 Grey Shelf Divider 340mm H x 457mm W 1.09
SBC00000000 Plastic Shelf Divider Clips 0.01
3
MAKE YOUR SPACE WORK FOR YOU.
Toll Free 0861 MRSHELF or 0861 677435